
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

Scarto

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Laghetto Verde Pesca Pesca (Tubertini)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Milo)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Tubertini)

Palazzolesi Tritium Asd (Tubertini)

La Carpanela Asd (Tubertini)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

Nuova Forza Asdp (Colmic)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

La Carpanela Asd (Tubertini)

Lenza 2000 Zeccone A.S.D. (Maver)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (ITALICA-Mk)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Pavia S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Fondazione A.T.M. Polisportiva (Milo)

Palazzolesi Tritium Asd (Tubertini)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Milo)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Nuova Forza Asdp (Colmic)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Milo)

Argentia A.S.D. G.P.D. (Colmic)

La Seregnese Ads Gps (Tubertini)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(C)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(A)

40.5

47.5

51.5

51.8

53.3

56.5

57.8

57.8

58.3

60.5

61.0

61.8

62.0

64.0

65.8

67.0

67.5

68.0

68.3

69.0

70.5

71.0

71.0

72.5

73.5

73.8

74.5

74.5

77.0

77.5

15.0- 14.0- 10.0-  9.0

10.5-  9.0- 22.0- 17.0

14.0- 21.0- 12.0- 15.0

12.0- 29.5- 12.0- 13.0

15.5- 21.5- 11.0- 16.0

12.0- 20.0- 25.0- 12.0

10.5- 27.5- 18.0- 15.5

27.5- 13.0- 18.0- 13.0

16.0- 17.0- 16.5- 17.5

27.0- 14.0- 16.0- 17.0

11.0- 16.0- 28.0- 20.0

25.5- 17.0- 18.0- 14.0

14.5- 20.0- 16.0- 23.0

19.0- 25.0- 16.0- 16.5

27.5- 11.0- 20.0- 21.0

10.0- 25.0- 31.0- 16.5

31.0- 19.5- 11.0- 21.5

28.0- 17.5- 15.5- 21.0

25.5- 21.0- 24.0- 10.5

22.0- 15.0- 24.0- 20.0

21.0- 23.0- 12.0- 29.0

22.0- 23.0- 28.0- 12.0

24.0- 17.0- 23.0- 19.0

32.0-  7.0- 21.0- 28.5

19.0- 31.0- 21.0- 18.0

23.0- 31.5- 17.0- 18.0

23.0- 17.0- 26.0- 21.5

25.0- 18.0- 21.0- 23.0

22.5- 25.0- 21.0- 21.0

21.0- 29.0- 17.0- 25.0

21,515

18,250

20,130

21,880

19,813

19,115

17,105

15,845

18,165

19,315

16,135

16,135

16,810

15,580

16,120

14,610

14,865

20,240

18,405

16,300

15,570

15,770

15,705

12,960

16,655

17,270

18,071

17,275

16,659

13,650

7.5

11.0

10.5

14.8

10.8

12.5

13.8

13.8

8.8

13.5

14.0

12.8

11.5

12.5

13.8

15.5

15.5

14.0

12.8

12.0

14.5

14.0

12.0

16.0

15.5

15.8

13.0

12.5

12.5

14.5
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Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

Scarto

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Nuova Forza Asdp (Colmic)

Palazzolesi Tritium Asd (Tubertini)

Lo Storione Asd (Tubertini)

La Seregnese Ads Gps (Tubertini)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Laghetto Verde Pesca Pesca (Tubertini)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Fishing Club A.S.D. (Italica-Mk4)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Rogoredo 84 Asd (Hydra)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Tubertini)

Lenza 2000 Zeccone A.S.D. (Maver)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (ITALICA-Mk)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(C)

(C)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(B)

79.0

80.0

81.0

81.0

81.3

82.0

84.5

86.5

87.5

89.5

90.0

90.5

95.8

100.0

101.0

104.0

112.0

28.0- 20.0- 21.0- 24.0

26.5- 19.0- 21.0- 27.0

24.0- 24.0- 16.0- 34.0

25.0- 27.0- 22.0- 20.5

17.0- 28.5- 21.0- 29.5

27.0- 19.5- 31.0- 20.0

21.5- 23.0- 26.0- 28.0

25.0- 17.0- 29.0- 31.0

24.5- 23.0- 30.0- 25.0

26.0- 33.0- 21.0- 26.0

27.0- 28.0- 26.0- 23.0

29.0- 24.0- 22.0- 31.0

22.0- 26.0- 31.0- 33.5

26.0- 29.5- 33.0- 28.0

32.0- 23.5- 32.0- 29.5

24.5- 34.0- 37.0- 27.0

29.0- 28.5- 39.0- 35.0

15,740

11,030

12,190

11,930

13,465

11,540

13,040

9,175

10,815

13,385

14,175

10,855

9,475

11,260

8,080

9,520

8,530

14.0

13.5

17.0

13.5

14.8

15.5

14.0

15.5

15.0

16.5

14.0

15.5

16.8

16.5

16.0

18.5

19.5
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